Club Chompionships 2014 Results

Event

No.
1152
1307
1305

Event

No.
1306
1368

Event

No.
1370
1306
1329
1367

Event

No.
1366
1340
1323
1361

1331
1355
1333
1332
1356

Event

No.
1364
1354
1362
1363
1330
1360

Event

No.
1316
1335
1318
1314

Track Results

NAME

EVIE HANCOX
CAMERON STEWART
ALICE GILLER

Under 13 Girls 70mH

NAME

CATHERINE GILLER
LAUREN BURGESS

Under 13 Girls 75m

NAME

ANNA MOUNTENEY
CATHERINE GILLER
SARAH WADLEY
JASMINE BROWN

Under 13 Boys 75m

NAME

ABRAHIM SAAD

JOSEPH PHILBIN

FARES IBRAHIM
HARRY MILLER-REEDMAN

GEORGE PAVEY
HARRY SMITH
RICHARD HARVEY
BEN JACKSON
JAMES McDONALD

Under 15 Girls 100m

NAME

TAKIAH BROWNLOW
EMILY JARAD
MIA DEAVILLE
MEGAN KING
AMY JACKSON
JESSICA LAX

Under 15 Boys 100m

NAME

BENJAMIN OEHLE

AHMED FAREED

ROBERT STOKOE
JACK LYNAM

AGE GP

UNDER 17 WOMEN

UNDER 15 BOYS
UNDER 15 GIRLS

AGE GP
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS

AGE GP
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS

AGE GP
U13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS

UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS

AGE GP
U15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS

AGE GP
UNDER 15 BOYS
UNDER 15 BOYS
UNDER 15 BOYS
UNDER 15 BOYS

Mixed Age 75 / 80m Sprint Hurdles - (correct distances / heights used)

PERF
14.2
14.8
15.0

PERF
13.4
l6.4

PERF
10.8
10.9
123
13.1

PERF
11.5
11.6
12
12.4

121
12.1
121
12.6
13.2

PERF
143
143
14.6
14.7
15
19.3

PERF
12.9
12.9
12.9
14.2
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Club Chompionships 2014 Results

Event
No.

1369  ELIZA BRACKENRIDGE-JONES

1365
1303
1311

1357 RHIANNON KENNEDY CHAPMAN

1302
1358
1324

Event

No.
1308
1301
1154
1151
1377
1327

Event

No.
1339
1376
1310
1313

Event

No.
1370
1379
1329
1337
1342
1367

Event

No.
1309
1340
1323

Event

No.
1336
1348
1354
1349
1360
1363

Track Results

Under 17 Ladies 100m

NAME

LIBBY GEARY
NATRIKA WILDMAN
LIZZIE STANWAY

ALICIA VERMEULEN
MEGAN FRANKLIN
MARISA BROWN

Senior / U20 Ladies 100m

NAME
CHARLOTTE OGDEN
ELLIE STALEY
SOPHIE QUINN
LAURA PEGLER
HILARY WEST
JACKY HILTON

Senior / U17 Men 100m

NAME
DANNY SAVIN
JAKE LITTLEHALES
JAMES PRATT
ANDREW O'CONNOR

Under 13 Girls 150m

NAME
ANNA MOUNTENEY
MORGANNE ALFORD
SARAH WADLEY
LOUISA WAGSTAFF
SOPHIA THORNHILL
JASMINE BROWN

Under 13 Boys 150m

NAME
GEORGE BUCHAN
JOSEPH PHILBIN
FARES IBRAHIM

Under 15 Girls 200m

NAME
NATASHA HARRISON
EMILIA GAJDA
EMILY JARAD
FRANCESCA CAROSI
JESSICA LAX
MEGAN KING

AGE GP
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN

UNDER 17 WOMEN

UNDER 17 WOMEN

UNDER 17 WOMEN
Ul7 WOMEN

AGE GP
UNDER 20 WOMEN
UNDER 20 WOMEN
UNDER 20 WOMEN

U20 WOMEN
SENIOR WOMEN
SENIOR WOMEN

AGE GP
SENIOR MEN
SENIOR MEN
SENIOR MEN

UNDER 17 MEN

AGE GP
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS

AGE GP
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS

AGE GP
UNDER 15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS

U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS

PERF
14.1
14.2
14.3
14.7

14.8
15
15.2
15.8

PERF
12.9
13.1
133
13.8
16.8
19.1

PERF
11.9
12.2
13.1
13.4

PERF
22.2
24
24.4
255
25.8
26.6

PERF
22.8
23.6
23.7

PERF
28.4
28.8
29.5
30.0
30.1
314
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Club Chompionships 2014 Results

Event

No.
1351
1341
1316

Event

No.
1303
1302
1311

Event

No.
1339
1150
1345
1310
1304
1153

Event

No.
1308
1301
1383
1353
1327

Event

No.
1150
1376
1380

1154

1369
1353

Event
No.
1359
1373

1379
1321
1368
1337
1344

Under 15 Boys 200m
NAME
MATTHEW CONNOR
MARK PHILBIN
BENJAMIN OEHLE

Under 17 Ladies 200m
NAME
NATRIKA WILDMAN
ALICIA VERMEULEN
LIZZIE STANWAY

Senior / Under 17 Men 200m
NAME
DANNY SAVIN
NICK BARRATT
JAY HORNBY
JAMES PRATT
JAY WOOD
OLLIE QUINN

Senior / Under 20 Ladies 200m
NAME
CHARLOTTE OGDEN
ELLIE STALEY
DANIELLE MCFARLANE
CHARLOTTE COXON
JACKY HILTON

Mixed 400m
NAME

NICK BARRATT

JAKE LITTLEHALES
CHELSEA JARVIS
SOPHIE QUINN

ELIZA BRACKENRIDGE-JONES
CHARLOTTE COXON

Under 13 Girls 800m
NAME
CHLOE ROGERS
EVIE WILD
MORGANNE ALFORD
MOLLIE COOKE
LAUREN BURGESS
LOUISA WAGSTAFF
VICTORIA UTTING

Track Results

AGE GP
U15 BOYS
SENIOR MEN
UNDER 15 BOYS

AGE GP
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN

AGE GP
SENIOR MEN
UNDER 17 MEN
UNDER 17 MEN
SENIOR MEN
UNDER 17 MEN
UNDER 17 MEN

AGE GP
UNDER 20 WOMEN
UNDER 20 WOMEN
UNDER 20 WOMEN
UNDER 20 WOMEN

SENIOR WOMEN

AGE GP
UNDER 17 MEN
SENIOR MEN
UNDER 20 WOMEN
UNDER 20 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 20 WOMEN

AGE GP
UNDER 13 GIRLS
U13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
U13 GIRLS

PERF
29.2
29.5
31.2

PERF
29.5
29.6
32.2

PERF
235
24
25.1
26.9
27.3
27.5

PERF
26.1
27.3
28.1
33.9
40.2

PERF
51.6
51.6
59.2
1.04.2
1.04.9
1.12.4

PERF
2.36.0
2.36.7
2423
2.49.8
3.04.5
3.07.8
3.24.9
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Club Chompionships 2014 Results

Event
No.
1352
1312
1309
1323
1340
1372
1346
1361
1355

Event

No.
1336
1371
1349
1315
1377

Event

No.
1318
1347
1314

Event

No.
1376
1345
1374
1341

Event

No.
1375
1367

Event

No.
1382
1317
1334
1366
1321

Under 13 Boys 800m
NAME
CONNOR KEYES
JACOB WOOD-DOYLE
GEORGE BUCHAN
FARES IBRAHIM
JOSEPH PHILBIN
DOMINIC CROSSLAND
WILL CULMER
HARRY MILLER-REEDMAN
HARRY SMITH

Under 15, Under 17 & Ladies 800m
NAME
NATASHA HARRISON
EMMA DONAGHY
FRANCESCA CAROSI
JESSICA CONNORS
HILARY WEST

Under 15 Boys 800m
NAME
ROBERT STOKOE
JOSH SEYMOUR
JACK LYNAM

Senior / Under 17 800m
NAME
JAKE LITTLEHALES
JAY HORNBY
ALEX GIBBONS
MARK PHILBIN

Under 13 Girls 1200m
NAME
EVE GIBBONS
JASMINE BROWN

Under 13 Boys & Girls 1500m
NAME
FABIO CAROSI
LEWIS POOLE-PRICE
Edward Corden
ABRAHIM SAAD
MOLLIE COOKE

Track Results

AGE GP
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS

AGE GP
UNDER 15 GIRLS
Ul7 WOMEN
U15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS
SENIOR WOMEN

AGE GP
UNDER 15 BOYS
UNDER 15 BOYS
UNDER 15 BOYS

AGE GP
SENIOR MEN
UNDER 17 MEN
UNDER 17 MEN
SENIOR MEN

AGE GP
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS

AGE GP
U13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
U13 BOYS
UNDER 13 GIRLS

PERF
2374
2.38.8
2.38.8
2.39.8
2.45.1
2.55.8
3.04.5
3.07.3
3.07.5

PERF
2.25.2
2.25.4
2.37.9
2.40.1
2.56.6

PERF
2.21.7
2.32.2
2.48.3

PERF
1.59.1
2.08.2
2.14.3
2.53.8

PERF
4.28.2
4.48.1

PERF
5.16
5.26.2
5.46.8
5.48.6
5.50.3
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Event Rank  Age Group Rank
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 1

40f8

C:\Users\Mike\Desktop\SHAC 2014 clubChamps\Results_AllAges



Club Chompionships 2014 Results

Event
No.
1380
1378
1381
1319
1322
1353
1348
Event 3000m
No.
1328
1304
1320
1322
1319

Track Results

Open Age 1500n

NAME
CHELSEA JARVIS
SALLY RATCLIFFE
CHLOE LOCKETT
MARK JACKSON
GEORGE COOKE

CHARLOTTE COXON

EMILIA GAJDA

NAME
KEVIN ACTON
JAY WOOD
MICHAEL QUIN
GEORGE COOKE
MARK JACKSON

AGE GP
UNDER 20 WOMEN
SENIOR WOMEN
Ul7 WOMEN
UNDER 20 MEN
UNDER 17 MEN
UNDER 20 WOMEN
UNDER 15 GIRLS

AGE GP
UNDER 20 MEN
UNDER 17 MEN

Ul7 MEN
UNDER 17 MEN
UNDER 20 MEN

PERF
4.36.5
4.56.2
5.10.9
5.11.8
5.13.6
5.44.4
5.46.7

PERF
10.05.4
10.14.9
10.32.5
10.33.6
10.58.3
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Club Chompionships 2014 Results

Event
No.
1150

Event

No.
1303
1301
1302
1308
1152

Event
No.
1309
1339
1153
1372
1361
1346
1332
1355
1356
1333
1318
1313
1331
1351
1352
1347

Event

No.
1301
1154
1151

1303
1302
1311

1354
1305
1348

1367
1337
1329
1306
1342
1368

Field Results

NAME
NICK BARRATT

Ladies Triple Jump

NAME
NATRIKA WILDMAN
ELLIE STALEY
ALICIA VERMEULEN
CHARLOTTE OGDEN
EVIE HANCOX

Boys & Men Long Jump

NAME
GEORGE BUCHAN
DANNY SAVIN
OLLIE QUINN

DOMINIC CROSSLAND
HARRY MILLER-REEDMAN

WILL CULMER
BEN JACKSON
HARRY SMITH
JAMES McDONALD
RICHARD HARVEY
ROBERT STOKOE
ANDREW O'CONNOR
GEORGE PAVEY
MATTHEW CONNOR
CONNOR KEYES
JOSH SEYMOUR

Girls & Ladies Long Jump

NAME
ELLIE STALEY
SOPHIE QUINN
LAURA PEGLER

NATRIKA WILDMAN
ALICIA VERMEULEN
LIZZIE STANWAY

EMILY JARAD
ALICE GILLER
EMILIA GAJDA

JASMINE BROWN
LOUISA WAGSTAFF
SARAH WADLEY
CATHERINE GILLER
SOPHIA THORNHILL
LAUREN BURGESS

AGE GP
UNDER 17 MEN

AGE GP
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 20 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 20 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN

AGE GP
UNDER 13 BOYS
SENIOR MEN
UNDER 17 MEN
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 15 BOYS
UNDER 17 MEN
UNDER 13 BOYS
U15 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 15 BOYS

AGE GP
UNDER 20 WOMEN
UNDER 20 WOMEN

U20 WOMEN

UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN

UNDER 15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS

UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS
UNDER 13 GIRLS

Mixed Age 75 / 80m Sprint Hurdles - (correct distances / heights used)

PERF
12.48

PERF
10.16
10.30
10.06
11.78
9.69

PERF
4.24
5.47
4.39
3.86
2.33
3.60
2.59
3.33
2.76
3.08
4.37
4.96
3.41
3.78
3.53
3.65

PERF
4.79
5.67
5.06

4.82
4.78
4.02

3.83
4.34

2.81
3.54
3.22
4.14
3.48
3.22
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Age Group Rank
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Age Group Rank
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Club Chompionships 2014 Results stockportharriers.com

Event  High Jump All Ages

No. NAME AGE GP PERF Event Rank  Age Group Rank
1307 CAMERON STEWART UNDER 15 BOYS 1.50 1 1
1314 JACK LYNAM UNDER 15 BOYS 1.20 6 2
1331 GEORGE PAVEY UNDER 13 BOYS 1.10 8 1
1330 AMY JACKSON UNDER 15 GIRLS 1.20 6 1
1311 LIZZIE STANWAY UNDER 17 WOMEN 1.30 4 2
1153 OLLIE QUINN UNDER 17 MEN 1.30 4 2
1313 ANDREW O'CONNOR UNDER 17 MEN 1.50 1 1
1317 LEWIS POOLE-PRICE UNDER 13 BOYS 1.05 10 2
1334 Edward Corden UNDER 13 BOYS 0.90 11 3
1152 EVIE HANCOX UNDER 17 WOMEN 1.35 3 1
1102 JACK DOODSON UNDER 11 BOYS 1.10 8 1

Event Javelin

No. NAME AGE GP PERF Event Rank  Age Group Rank
1372 DOMINIC CROSSLAND UNDER 13 BOYS 15.70 9 3
1356 JAMES McDONALD UNDER 13 BOYS 11.74 13 6
1346 WILL CULMER UNDER 13 BOYS 19.60 6 2
1333 RICHARD HARVEY UNDER 13 BOYS 13.85 12 5
1361 HARRY MILLER-REEDMAN UNDER 13 BOYS 20.97 2 1
1317 LEWIS POOLE-PRICE UNDER 13 BOYS 11.50 14 7
1366 ABRAHIM SAAD U13 BOYS 14.67 11 4
1375 EVE GIBBONS UNDER 13 GIRLS 15.06 10 1
1338 REBECCA MUIRHEAD UNDER 15 GIRLS 20.75 3 1
1351 MATTHEW CONNOR U15 BOYS 17.12 8 1
1152 EVIE HANCOX UNDER 17 WOMEN 24.89 1 1
1365 LIBBY GEARY UNDER 17 WOMEN 18.71
1153 OLLIE QUINN UNDER 17 MEN 20.38 5
1313 ANDREW O'CONNOR UNDER 17 MEN 20.45 4 1

Event Discus

No. NAME AGE GP PERF Event Rank  Age Group Rank
1338 REBECCA MUIRHEAD UNDER 15 GIRLS 18.52 1 1
1305 ALICE GILLER UNDER 15 GIRLS 18.52 2 2
1334 Edward Corden UNDER 13 BOYS 4.92 5 1
1306 CATHERINE GILLER UNDER 13 GIRLS 12.48 3 1
1368 LAUREN BURGESS UNDER 13 GIRLS 8.50 4
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Club Chompionships 2014 Results

Event Shot
No. NAME
1350 MILLIE CONNOR
1309 GEORGE BUCHAN
1352 CONNOR KEYES
1332 BEN JACKSON
1355 HARRY SMITH
1331 GEORGE PAVEY
1348 EMILIA GAJDA
1338 REBECCA MUIRHEAD
1305 ALICE GILLER
1349 FRANCESCA CAROSI
1315 JESSICA CONNORS
1354 EMILY JARAD
1336 NATASHA HARRISON
1307 CAMERON STEWART
1365 LIBBY GEARY
1357 RHIANNON KENNEDY CHAPMAN
1358 MEGAN FRANKLIN
1369 ELIZA BRACKENRIDGE-JONES
1343 SOPHIE DECKER
1152 EVIE HANCOX
1154 SOPHIE QUINN

Field Results

AGE GP
U13 GIRLS

UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS
UNDER 13 BOYS

UNDER 15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS

UNDER 15 BOYS

UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN
UNDER 17 WOMEN

UNDER 20 WOMEN

PERF
4.54

5.98
6.17
3.72
4.79
4.65

7.02
8.39
6.95
6.57
5.10
6.06
5.69

6.84

6.40
6.41
5.77
6.50
6.79
8.08

7.99
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